I{EV\%’ It oPTioN

Model Year

2024

Series / Model

COROLLA H...

Exterior Color

Ice Cap (0040)

Interior Color

Light Gray Fa...

Invoice

Estimated Pricing

MSRP
Base |
Manuf. Dely, Proc, & Hndlg
Options

ol W1 vces % 2%/

Refer to revised vehicle invoice for most
current and accurate pricing information.



Options

il Eliemo
Distributor FE
UF
Electronics C] CY20
(J keio0
Exterior PC
Inspection/Services O FP40
() rPe0

Clear Paint Protection - Door P...

50 State Emissions

6-Gallons of Gas

Phone Cable Charge Package
Touch Keypad Entry System
Special Color

Southeast Toyota Distributor

SET Digital Portfolio

MSRP

$249

$0
$0
$73
$399
$425
$0
$0

Options

interior

Packages

Toyoguard

O00000000

MC1C Carpet Floor Mats

MC20 Carpet Floor Mats with Carpet...

MR10 All Weather Floor Mats

MR20 All Weather Floor Mats with Al...

PR10  Multimedia Screen Protector
LL LE Premium Package:

LQ LE Convenience Package:
XT90 TOYOGUARD Platinum
XY80 TOYOGUARD Platinum

MSRP

$339
$459
$339
$469
$129
$2,375
$1,340
$699
$699



